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Teams

T1 Utah 818 -22 273 -7 272 -8 273 -7

T1 UNLV 818 -22 280 E 272 -8 266 -14

3 Santa Clara 830 -10 283 +3 270 -10 277 -3

4 Long Beach State 835 -5 286 +6 265 -15 284 +4

T5 San Diego State 837 -3 294 +14 273 -7 270 -10

T5 Texas A&M 837 -3 286 +6 275 -5 276 -4

T5 Illinois 837 -3 280 E 282 +2 275 -5

8 Brigham Young 840 E 281 +1 279 -1 280 E

9 Grand Canyon 848 +8 294 +14 274 -6 280 E

10 Fresno State 853 +13 291 +11 272 -8 290 +10

T11 Missouri 854 +14 286 +6 286 +6 282 +2

T11 New Mexico 854 +14 282 +2 283 +3 289 +9

13 California 857 +17 297 +17 273 -7 287 +7

14 St. Mary's (CA) 865 +25 289 +9 291 +11 285 +5

15 Washington State 866 +26 294 +14 282 +2 290 +10

16 Hawaii 871 +31 299 +19 281 +1 291 +11

17 UTEP 873 +33 299 +19 292 +12 282 +2

Players

T1 Gabriel Palacios Utah [A] 199 -11 68 -2 66 -4 65 -5

T1 Zach Little UNLV [A] 199 -11 71 +1 63 -7 65 -5

3 Sergio Jimenez Utah [A] 200 -10 67 -3 65 -5 68 -2

4 Jack Cantlay Long Beach State [A] 202 -8 68 -2 67 -3 67 -3

5 Max Herendeen Illinois [A] 204 -6 70 E 71 +1 63 -7

T6 Trevor Lewis UNLV [A] 205 -5 70 E 68 -2 67 -3

T6 Wyatt Plattner UNLV [A] 205 -5 69 -1 68 -2 68 -2

T8 Justin Hastings San Diego State 206 -4 74 +4 67 -3 65 -5

T8 Jackson Buchanan Illinois [A] 206 -4 66 -4 70 E 70 E

T8 Mesa Falleur New Mexico [A] 206 -4 68 -2 71 +1 67 -3

T8 Matt Robles Santa Clara 206 -4 72 +2 68 -2 66 -4

T8 Ethan Wilson Illinois [IND] 206 -4 70 E 67 -3 69 -1

T8 Phichaksn Maichon Texas A&M [A] 206 -4 74 +4 66 -4 66 -4

T14 Peter Jung Utah [IND] 207 -3 72 +2 64 -6 71 +1

T14 Calder Overfelt Santa Clara 207 -3 70 E 67 -3 70 E

T14 Joseph Lloyd Fresno State 207 -3 71 +1 65 -5 71 +1

T14 Harry Takis San Diego State 207 -3 71 +1 69 -1 67 -3

T18 Brock Snyder Missouri 208 -2 66 -4 71 +1 71 +1

T18 Peter Kim Brigham Young [A] 208 -2 69 -1 68 -2 71 +1

T20 Wheaton Ennis Texas A&M [A] 209 -1 67 -3 69 -1 73 +3

T20 Alejandro De Castro Long Beach State [A] 209 -1 70 E 66 -4 73 +3

T20 Caden Fioroni UNLV [A] 209 -1 70 E 73 +3 66 -4

T20 Brandon Robison Utah [A] 209 -1 72 +2 67 -3 70 E

T20 Emil Nielsen Santa Clara 209 -1 67 -3 67 -3 75 +5

25 Ryan Voois Illinois [A] 210 E 73 +3 68 -2 69 -1

25 Matthew Diehl Grand Canyon [A] 210 E 73 +3 65 -5 72 +2

25 Tommaso Zorzetto Grand Canyon [IND] 210 E 73 +3 68 -2 69 -1

28 Davis Johnson Utah [A] 211 +1 67 -3 74 +4 70 E

28 Aaron Pounds Texas A&M [A] 211 +1 74 +4 71 +1 66 -4

30 Kevin Wu Brigham Young [A] 212 +2 73 +3 70 E 69 -1
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30 Kuangyu Chen California [A] 212 +2 71 +1 71 +1 70 E

30 Clay Seeber Long Beach State [A] 212 +2 75 +5 67 -3 70 E

30 Krishnav Chopraa Long Beach State [IND] 212 +2 70 E 68 -2 74 +4

30 Cole Ponich Brigham Young [A] 212 +2 72 +2 70 E 70 E

30 Jaime Montojo Texas A&M [A] 212 +2 71 +1 69 -1 72 +2

30 Charlie Forster Long Beach State [A] 212 +2 73 +3 65 -5 74 +4

30 Charlie Berridge California [A] 212 +2 74 +4 68 -2 70 E

38 Shea Lague San Diego State 213 +3 75 +5 68 -2 70 E

38 Alvaro Portillo New Mexico [A] 213 +3 69 -1 72 +2 72 +2

38 Vishnu Sadagopan Texas A&M [IND] 213 +3 72 +2 71 +1 70 E

38 Max Schliesing UTEP [A] 213 +3 72 +2 73 +3 68 -2

38 Kiko Coelho Grand Canyon [A] 213 +3 74 +4 70 E 69 -1

38 Veikka Viskari Missouri 213 +3 70 E 72 +2 71 +1

38 Go Nakatsukasa St. Mary's (CA) [A] 213 +3 74 +4 68 -2 71 +1

45 Chanachon Chokprajakchat San Diego State 214 +4 77 +7 69 -1 68 -2

45 Zac Jones Brigham Young [A] 214 +4 69 -1 71 +1 74 +4

45 JP Odland Santa Clara 214 +4 74 +4 68 -2 72 +2

45 Zack Missigman St. Mary's (CA) [A] 214 +4 71 +1 72 +2 71 +1

49 Ben Sawaia UNLV [A] 215 +5 72 +2 73 +3 70 E

49 Sam Murphy Grand Canyon [A] 215 +5 73 +3 74 +4 68 -2

51 Connor Reis St. Mary's (CA) [A] 216 +6 68 -2 77 +7 71 +1

51 Dane Watanabe Hawaii [A] 216 +6 76 +6 70 E 70 E

51 Ian Bruchhauser St. Mary's (CA) [IND] 216 +6 76 +6 68 -2 72 +2

51 Gavin O'Neill Grand Canyon [A] 216 +6 74 +4 71 +1 71 +1

51 Jaden Hunter Fresno State 216 +6 72 +2 76 +6 68 -2

51 Ziqin Zhou California [A] 216 +6 80 +10 66 -4 70 E

51 Simon Kwon Brigham Young [A] 216 +6 71 +1 75 +5 70 E

58 Anson Cabello Hawaii [A] 217 +7 71 +1 75 +5 71 +1

58 Trey Marrion Illinois [A] 217 +7 71 +1 73 +3 73 +3

58 Michael Heidelbaugh Texas A&M [A] 217 +7 74 +4 71 +1 72 +2

58 Tyler Kowack San Diego State 217 +7 74 +4 69 -1 74 +4

62 Nixon Lauritzen Grand Canyon [A] 218 +8 77 +7 68 -2 73 +3

62 Dylan Teeter UTEP [A] 218 +8 71 +1 73 +3 74 +4

62 Franklin Lydra Washington State 218 +8 71 +1 68 -2 79 +9

62 Ben Borgida Washington State 218 +8 71 +1 76 +6 71 +1

66 Tyson Shelley Brigham Young [IND] 219 +9 76 +6 73 +3 70 E

66 Sam Renner Washington State 219 +9 78 +8 71 +1 70 E

66 Chris Bettencourt Fresno State 219 +9 74 +4 68 -2 77 +7

66 Trent Mierl Missouri 219 +9 80 +10 68 -2 71 +1

70 Tyler Ogawa Hawaii [A] 220 +10 78 +8 69 -1 73 +3

70 Drayton Joseph Washington State 220 +10 75 +5 73 +3 72 +2

70 James Watney Fresno State 220 +10 77 +7 69 -1 74 +4

70 Braxton Watts Utah [A] 220 +10 71 +1 77 +7 72 +2

74 James Whitworth Hawaii [A] 221 +11 74 +4 70 E 77 +7

74 Virgilio Paz Missouri 221 +11 77 +7 75 +5 69 -1

74 Jack Usner Texas A&M [IND] 221 +11 70 E 69 -1 82 +12

74 Brett Sawaia UNLV [IND] 221 +11 76 +6 72 +2 73 +3

74 Alvaro Muller Santa Clara 221 +11 77 +7 75 +5 69 -1

79 Oliver Cage New Mexico [A] 222 +12 74 +4 78 +8 70 E

79 Nathan Szpakowicz Hawaii [IND] 222 +12 78 +8 67 -3 77 +7

79 Jake Birdwell Illinois [A] 222 +12 73 +3 73 +3 76 +6

79 Rex Wilson Utah [IND] 222 +12 76 +6 73 +3 73 +3
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79 Ryan Firpo Fresno State 222 +12 74 +4 70 E 78 +8

79 Clark Sonnenberg New Mexico [A] 222 +12 71 +1 71 +1 80 +10

85 Aidan Lee St. Mary's (CA) [A] 223 +13 76 +6 74 +4 73 +3

86 Wyatt Provence New Mexico [A] 224 +14 75 +5 69 -1 80 +10

86 Dylan Burcham Washington State 224 +14 77 +7 70 E 77 +7

86 Tiger Tahvildari Long Beach State [A] 224 +14 79 +9 71 +1 74 +4

89 Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson Missouri 225 +15 73 +3 75 +5 77 +7

89 Garrett Takeuchi Hawaii [IND] 225 +15 82 +12 74 +4 69 -1

89 Braden Smith UTEP [A] 225 +15 81 +11 73 +3 71 +1

92 Sihao Cong California [A] 226 +16 81 +11 68 -2 77 +7

93 Pat Foley UTEP [A] 227 +17 81 +11 77 +7 69 -1

93 Avery Lazarski St. Mary's (CA) [A] 227 +17 77 +7 78 +8 72 +2

95 Matthew Miyamoto California [IND] 228 +18 79 +9 71 +1 78 +8

95 Daniel Heo California [A] 228 +18 72 +2 75 +5 81 +11

97 Massimo De Giorgi UTEP [IND] 229 +19 76 +6 75 +5 78 +8

98 Alexandre Godin UTEP [A] 230 +20 75 +5 73 +3 82 +12

99 Connor Adams New Mexico [IND] 233 +23 74 +4 78 +8 81 +11

100 Jacob Vazquez Hofstra [IND] 236 +26 80 +10 72 +2 84 +14

101 Joseph Buttress Illinois [IND] 237 +27 79 +9 87 +17 71 +1

102 Josh Hayashida Hawaii [A] 178 N/A 77 N/A 72 +2 29 N/A
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T1 Utah 818 273 272 273

T1 Gabriel Palacios 199 -11 68 -2 66 -4 65 -5

3 Sergio Jimenez 200 -10 67 -3 65 -5 68 -2

T20 Brandon Robison 209 -1 72 +2 67 -3 70 E

T28 Davis Johnson 211 +1 67 -3 74 +4 70 E

T70 Braxton Watts 220 +10 71 +1 77 +7 72 +2

T1 UNLV 818 280 272 266

T1 Zach Little 199 -11 71 +1 63 -7 65 -5

T6 Wyatt Plattner 205 -5 69 -1 68 -2 68 -2

T6 Trevor Lewis 205 -5 70 E 68 -2 67 -3

T20 Caden Fioroni 209 -1 70 E 73 +3 66 -4

T49 Ben Sawaia 215 +5 72 +2 73 +3 70 E

3 Santa Clara 830 283 270 277

T8 Matt Robles 206 -4 72 +2 68 -2 66 -4

T14 Calder Overfelt 207 -3 70 E 67 -3 70 E

T20 Emil Nielsen 209 -1 67 -3 67 -3 75 +5

T45 JP Odland 214 +4 74 +4 68 -2 72 +2

T74 Alvaro Muller 221 +11 77 +7 75 +5 69 -1

4 Long Beach State 835 286 265 284

4 Jack Cantlay 202 -8 68 -2 67 -3 67 -3

T20 Alejandro De Castro 209 -1 70 E 66 -4 73 +3

T30 Clay Seeber 212 +2 75 +5 67 -3 70 E

T30 Charlie Forster 212 +2 73 +3 65 -5 74 +4

T86 Tiger Tahvildari 224 +14 79 +9 71 +1 74 +4

T5 San Diego State 837 294 273 270

T8 Justin Hastings 206 -4 74 +4 67 -3 65 -5

T14 Harry Takis 207 -3 71 +1 69 -1 67 -3

T38 Shea Lague 213 +3 75 +5 68 -2 70 E

T45 Chanachon Chokprajakchat 214 +4 77 +7 69 -1 68 -2

T58 Tyler Kowack 217 +7 74 +4 69 -1 74 +4

T5 Texas A&M 837 286 275 276

T8 Phichaksn Maichon 206 -4 74 +4 66 -4 66 -4

T20 Wheaton Ennis 209 -1 67 -3 69 -1 73 +3

T28 Aaron Pounds 211 +1 74 +4 71 +1 66 -4

T30 Jaime Montojo 212 +2 71 +1 69 -1 72 +2

T58 Michael Heidelbaugh 217 +7 74 +4 71 +1 72 +2

T5 Illinois 837 280 282 275

5 Max Herendeen 204 -6 70 E 71 +1 63 -7

T8 Jackson Buchanan 206 -4 66 -4 70 E 70 E

T25 Ryan Voois 210 E 73 +3 68 -2 69 -1

T58 Trey Marrion 217 +7 71 +1 73 +3 73 +3

T79 Jake Birdwell 222 +12 73 +3 73 +3 76 +6

8 Brigham Young 840 281 279 280

T18 Peter Kim 208 -2 69 -1 68 -2 71 +1

T30 Kevin Wu 212 +2 73 +3 70 E 69 -1

T30 Cole Ponich 212 +2 72 +2 70 E 70 E

T45 Zac Jones 214 +4 69 -1 71 +1 74 +4

T51 Simon Kwon 216 +6 71 +1 75 +5 70 E

9 Grand Canyon 848 294 274 280

T25 Matthew Diehl 210 E 73 +3 65 -5 72 +2

T38 Kiko Coelho 213 +3 74 +4 70 E 69 -1

T49 Sam Murphy 215 +5 73 +3 74 +4 68 -2
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T51 Gavin O'Neill 216 +6 74 +4 71 +1 71 +1

T62 Nixon Lauritzen 218 +8 77 +7 68 -2 73 +3

10 Fresno State 853 291 272 290

T14 Joseph Lloyd 207 -3 71 +1 65 -5 71 +1

T51 Jaden Hunter 216 +6 72 +2 76 +6 68 -2

T66 Chris Bettencourt 219 +9 74 +4 68 -2 77 +7

T70 James Watney 220 +10 77 +7 69 -1 74 +4

T79 Ryan Firpo 222 +12 74 +4 70 E 78 +8

T11 Missouri 854 286 286 282

T18 Brock Snyder 208 -2 66 -4 71 +1 71 +1

T38 Veikka Viskari 213 +3 70 E 72 +2 71 +1

T66 Trent Mierl 219 +9 80 +10 68 -2 71 +1

T74 Virgilio Paz 221 +11 77 +7 75 +5 69 -1

T89 Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson 225 +15 73 +3 75 +5 77 +7

T11 New Mexico 854 282 283 289

T8 Mesa Falleur 206 -4 68 -2 71 +1 67 -3

T38 Alvaro Portillo 213 +3 69 -1 72 +2 72 +2

T79 Oliver Cage 222 +12 74 +4 78 +8 70 E

T79 Clark Sonnenberg 222 +12 71 +1 71 +1 80 +10

T86 Wyatt Provence 224 +14 75 +5 69 -1 80 +10

13 California 857 297 273 287

T30 Charlie Berridge 212 +2 74 +4 68 -2 70 E

T30 Kuangyu Chen 212 +2 71 +1 71 +1 70 E

T51 Ziqin Zhou 216 +6 80 +10 66 -4 70 E

92 Sihao Cong 226 +16 81 +11 68 -2 77 +7

95 Daniel Heo 228 +18 72 +2 75 +5 81 +11

14 St. Mary's (CA) 865 289 291 285

T38 Go Nakatsukasa 213 +3 74 +4 68 -2 71 +1

T45 Zack Missigman 214 +4 71 +1 72 +2 71 +1

T51 Connor Reis 216 +6 68 -2 77 +7 71 +1

85 Aidan Lee 223 +13 76 +6 74 +4 73 +3

T93 Avery Lazarski 227 +17 77 +7 78 +8 72 +2

15 Washington State 866 294 282 290

T62 Ben Borgida 218 +8 71 +1 76 +6 71 +1

T62 Franklin Lydra 218 +8 71 +1 68 -2 79 +9

T66 Sam Renner 219 +9 78 +8 71 +1 70 E

T70 Drayton Joseph 220 +10 75 +5 73 +3 72 +2

T86 Dylan Burcham 224 +14 77 +7 70 E 77 +7

16 Hawaii 871 299 281 291

T51 Dane Watanabe 216 +6 76 +6 70 E 70 E

T58 Anson Cabello 217 +7 71 +1 75 +5 71 +1

T70 Tyler Ogawa 220 +10 78 +8 69 -1 73 +3

T74 James Whitworth 221 +11 74 +4 70 E 77 +7

102 Josh Hayashida 178 N/A 77 N/A 72 +2 29 N/A

17 UTEP 873 299 292 282

T38 Max Schliesing 213 +3 72 +2 73 +3 68 -2

T62 Dylan Teeter 218 +8 71 +1 73 +3 74 +4

T89 Braden Smith 225 +15 81 +11 73 +3 71 +1

T93 Pat Foley 227 +17 81 +11 77 +7 69 -1

98 Alexandre Godin 230 +20 75 +5 73 +3 82 +12
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Individuals

14 Peter Jung Utah [IND] 207 -3 72 +2 64 -6 71 +1

T79 Rex Wilson Utah [IND] 222 +12 76 +6 73 +3 73 +3

T74 Brett Sawaia UNLV [IND] 221 +11 76 +6 72 +2 73 +3

30 Krishnav Chopraa Long Beach State [IND] 212 +2 70 E 68 -2 74 +4

38 Vishnu Sadagopan Texas A&M [IND] 213 +3 72 +2 71 +1 70 E

T74 Jack Usner Texas A&M [IND] 221 +11 70 E 69 -1 82 +12

8 Ethan Wilson Illinois [IND] 206 -4 70 E 67 -3 69 -1

101 Joseph Buttress Illinois [IND] 237 +27 79 +9 87 +17 71 +1

66 Tyson Shelley Brigham Young [IND] 219 +9 76 +6 73 +3 70 E

25 Tommaso Zorzetto Grand Canyon [IND] 210 E 73 +3 68 -2 69 -1

99 Connor Adams New Mexico [IND] 233 +23 74 +4 78 +8 81 +11

95 Matthew Miyamoto California [IND] 228 +18 79 +9 71 +1 78 +8

51 Ian Bruchhauser St. Mary's (CA) [IND] 216 +6 76 +6 68 -2 72 +2

T79 Nathan Szpakowicz Hawaii [IND] 222 +12 78 +8 67 -3 77 +7

89 Garrett Takeuchi Hawaii [IND] 225 +15 82 +12 74 +4 69 -1

97 Massimo De Giorgi UTEP [IND] 229 +19 76 +6 75 +5 78 +8
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